© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco MGE SFP Modules Cisco Small Business
Network Accessories
Easily connect switches with fiber-optic networking modules
Highlights
● Adds fiber-optic connectivity to Cisco 100 to 500 Series switches
● High-performance link for connecting networks within a building or small business area
● Easy removal with an integrated spring latch

Minimum requirements
● Switch with SFP port. Consult the module’s Quick Start Guide for interoperability guidelines.
Ordering information
Table 3 provides ordering information for the Cisco MGE transceivers.
Table 3. Ordering information
MGE Transceivers
Product number Description
MGBLH1 1000BASE-LH SFP transceiver
MGBLX1 1000BASE-LX SFP transceiver
MGBSX1 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver
MGBT1 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver
Cisco Capital
Flexible payment solutions to help you achieve your objectives
Cisco Capital makes it easier to get the right technology to achieve your objectives, enable business transformation
and help you stay competitive. We can help you reduce the total cost of ownership, conserve capital, and